
Team Girl Power 17. august 2019

Cecilie Drobek Mejdahl
Juvenile junior

C KV BA BISj1 Zalazar von Fredslund 65 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C BT Godsk's Don't put your blame on me 20 Lucas Emil Godsk

Juvenile senior

C KV Uno Ulla von Fredslund 20 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C BT Baun's Beautifly 20 Ronja Nellemann Baun

C KV 	Tegon Olsen von Fredslund 20 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C Baun's Funduck 10 Ronja Nellemann Baun

C BT Baun's Rumle 20 Anja Ross Eskesen

C BT KV BA BIS1 Osamu Dazai von Fredslund 85 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C KV BIS2 Møllenbergs Tutternas 65 Lucas Emil Godsk

C BT LUX Flamingus 20 Ronja Nellemann Baun

Pet junior

C Violet Crawley by Martha 10 Mette Jørgensen

C BISj2 O'Dells Ziva 46 Jane Larsen

C BT KV 	Walli von Fredslund 30 Tina Elsner Fredslund

C DiNiro's Kensi 10 Mette Larsen

C Lindemoses Azusa Ian 10 Heidi Lindemose Nymark

C BT KV BA BISj1 Baun's Romulus 75 Marianne Baun

C Silkes Calvin 10 Pernille Yde Sørensen

Pet Senior

C Kilkennys Kascha 10 Jane Larsen

C Sne von Fredslund 10 Sarah Elsner Fredslund

C LUX Bonnie Bennett 10 Sofie Nygaard

C Spolds Anna Banana 10 Tine Vestby Hvid

C Silkes Trixie 10 Emilie Yde

C Baun's Opal 10 Marianne Baun

C New Years Sølvfine Von Friis 10 Pernille Friis

C BT KV LUX Sif 30 Sofie Nygaard
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C 	Shamrock´s Licence to Stay 10 Marita Madsen Gundersen

C BT Silkes Grover 20 Emilie Yde

C KV BIS2 Baun's Benknold Thorskal 65 Sofie Nygaard

C Glaceon by Martha 10 Mette Jørgensen

C Durotan Von Friis 10 Pernille Friis

C KV BA BIS1 Remy von Fredslund 75 Tina Elsner Fredslund

C BT Baun's Palle 20 Marianne Baun

C Bøgebos Franziska 10 Pernille Yde Sørensen

C BT Snefnug von Hope 20 Annemette Kiel Holch Christophersen

C KV BIS4 Kazoos Vinni 55 Lotte Sauer-Winther

C KV Sigurd 20 Christina Jensen

C BT Bøgebo's Baltazar 1 20 Katrine Larsen

C BT KV BIS3 Baun's Heks 70 Sofie Nygaard

C KV Sam Von Dream 20 Katrine Larsen

C BT Silkes Maui 20 Pernille Yde Sørensen
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Christina Jensen
Juvenile junior

C KV BA BISj1 Zalazar von Fredslund 65 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C BT Godsk's Don't put your blame on me 20 Lucas Emil Godsk

Juvenile Senior

C BT Uno Ulla von Fredslund 20 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C KV Baun's Beautifly 20 Ronja Nellemann Baun

C KV 	Tegon Olsen von Fredslund 20 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C Baun's Funduck 10 Ronja Nellemann Baun

C BT Baun's Rumle 20 Anja Ross Eskesen

C BT KV Baun's Suzy Summer 30 Ronja Nellemann Baun

C BT KV BA BIS1 Osamu Dazai von Fredslund 85 Laura Elsner Fredslund

C BT DKCHjp Møllenbergs Tutternas 20 Lucas Emil Godsk

C KV BIS2 	DKCHejp LUX Flamingus 65 Ronja Nellemann Baun

Pet junior

C Rose Maylie by Martha 10 Mette Jørgensen

C BT KV BISj2 Violet Crawley by Martha 66 Mette Jørgensen

C O'Dells Ziva 10 Jane Larsen

C Wendy Von Dream 10 Katrine Larsen

C 	Walli von Fredslund 10 Tina Elsner Fredslund

C KV BA BISj1 Lindemoses Azusa Ian 65 Heidi Lindemose Nymark

C 	Dorian Grey by Martha 10 Mette Jørgensen

C BT Baun's Romulus 20 Marianne Baun

C Silkes Calvin 10 Pernille Yde Sørensen

C Peter Plys Von Friis 10 Pernille Friis

Pet Senior

C Kilkennys Kascha 10 Jane Larsen

C Sne von Fredslund 10 Sarah Elsner Fredslund

C LUX Bonnie Bennett 10 Sofie Nygaard
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C Spolds Anna Banana 10 Tine Vestby Hvid

C BT Silkes Trixie 20 Emilie Yde

C KV New Years Sølvfine Von Friis 20 Pernille Friis

C KV 	Shamrock´s Licence to Stay 20 Marita Madsen Gundersen

C Silkes Grover 10 Emilie Yde

C BT Baun's Benknold Thorskal 20 Sofie Nygaard

C Durotan Von Friis 10 Pernille Friis

C BT Møllenbergs Have Mercy 20 Stine Godsk

C KV Lindemoses Azusa Nova 20 Heidi Lindemose Nymark

C Lindemoses Pascal 10 Heidi Lindemose Nymark

C KV BIS3 Remy von Fredslund 60 Tina Elsner Fredslund

C BT Baun's Palle 20 Marianne Baun

C Perle von Hope 10 Annemette Kiel Holch Christophersen

C Bøgebos Franziska 10 Pernille Yde Sørensen

C KV BIS4 Squelex 55 Lotte Sauer-Winther

C BT DKkdCH Snefnug von Hope 20 Annemette Kiel Holch Christophersen

C BT Swaroski von Hope 20 Annemette Kiel Holch Christophersen

C Krystal von Hope 10 Annemette Kiel Holch Christophersen

C 	DKCHpb Bøgebo's Baltazar 1 10 Katrine Larsen

C KV Baun's Pelle Pirat 20 Katrine Larsen

C BT KV BIS2 	NordPC-2018 DKCHfp DKkdCH NpCH Baun's Heks75 Sofie Nygaard

C KV DKCHfp Sam Von Dream 20 Katrine Larsen

C BT BA BIS1 DKCHep Silkes Maui 75 Pernille Yde Sørensen
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